
Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

LA FAMILIA BUS # 1 

LF 

LF AM 1 

 

Distance: 

Driver: 

40 

Jun 11, 2021 10:01 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 120 

6:08 am (1) HARBOR DR @ SHORE JEWEL AVE 

6:18 am (2) TREADWELL BLVD @ DESERT AIR AVE 

6:25 am (3) SANTA ROSA AVE @ IMPERIAL AVE 

6:31 am (4) PANORAMA DR @ N SHORE VIEW DR 

6:45 am (5) 77TH AVE 

6:58 am (6) 88700 70TH AVE 

7:15 am (7) La Familia Loading Zone 

1/2 
 

LF AM 1 6/11/2021 1:11 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

LA FAMILIA BUS # 2 

LF 

LF AM 2 

 

Distance: 

Driver: 

35 

Jun 11, 2021 12:53 PM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 121 

5:54 am (1) PARKSIDE 

6:04 am (2) COSTA MESA DR @ SEASCAPE AVE 

6:18 am (3) 65TH @ WOLF DR 

6:22 am (4) 66th @ JOHNSON ST 

6:32 am (5) 62900 LINCLON ST 

6:43 am (6) 88675 58th AVE 

6:52 am (7) 50265 POLK ST 

6:57 am (8) TYLER ST @ LAS CASAS 1 

7:02 am (9) DE ORO PARK 

7:06 am (10) DATE AVE @ CAIRO ST /BOBBY DUKE 

7:09 am (11) GENOA STREET @ 53RD AVE 

7:15 am (12) La Familia Loading Zone 

2/2 
 

LF AM 2 6/11/2021 1:11 PM 


